VELASHAPE BODY TREATMENTS

Body Contouring ¢ Circumference Reduction
Cellulite Improvement e Skin Tightening

VelaShape provides a highly effective solution for

comfortable, non-invasive, body contouring. Cellulite and
circumference reduction freatments have zero downtime

and little or no discomfort.

VelaShape Body contouring / Centimeter reduction

(3 areas - Stomach, buttocks, knees or arms)  45min R 1000

VelaShape Cellulite

(3 areas - Front of legs, back of legs, buttocks) 45min R 1100

VelaShape Deep Contouring add-on treatment for localized

fatty pockets

Buttocks max 15min
Back Legs max 15min
Front Legs max 15min
Arms max 15min
Knees max 15min
Hips max 15min
B rea ~ max 5-10min
max 5-8min
mach max 15min
EDI SPA

Improve Skin Tone ¢ Brighten Dull Complexion
ase Age Spots e Improve Skin Texture
Lighten Unwanted Pigmentation

AESTHETIC FACIAL Wi
MESO - SKIN g

MesoSkin: Skincare T
MesoSkin & Xper

Micro-Needling: DNA Stem Cel
Micro-Needling: Aesthet Flashfill oCocktails
Micro-Needling & Retinol Peel Corr

R 345
R 345
R 345
R 345
R 345
R 345
R 300
R 280
R 345

R 950
R 1450

R 650
R 850
R 450
R 1200
R 150

R 850
R 1200
R 1300

ELASE TREATMENT

Fast e Pain Free ¢ Effective ¢ Hair Removal

FOR HER

Half leg

Full Leg
Bikini

Full Bikini
Tummy Line
Abdomen
Chest
Underarm
Full Arm
Half Arm
Fingers/Toes
Middle & Top Brows
Lip

Chin
Cheeks
Neck

Full Face

FORHIM

Half Leg
Full Leg
Full Back
Half Back
Shoulders
Chest
Abdomen
Underarm
Full Arm
Half Arm
Fingers/Toes
Neck
Beard
Tummy Line

30 min
60 min
10 min
20 min

5 min
15 min
10 min
10 min
30 min
15 min
10 min

5 min

5 min

5 min
10 min
10 min
30 min

R 1500
R 3000
R 680
R 1250
R 350
R 1000
R 1400
R 690
R 1650
R 1250
R 250
R 390
R 350
R 350
R 500
R 50
R 1150

—DAY SPA-

TREATMENT PRICELIST

OPERATING HOURS
Monday - Sunday 08h00 - 17h00

ALOE DAY SPA
Palm Park Hotel
1 OR Thambo Road, Lephalale

Cell: 083 798 4807

Email: bookings@aloedayspa.co.za
www.aloedayspa.co.za



JUST FOR HIM
FACIAL TREATMENTS

Rejuvenating Facial

Acne Skin Treatment
Hydrating Facial

Anti-Wrinkle Treatment
ADD-ONS

Vitamin C Serum

30% Beta Peel Treatment
45% Lactic Peel Treatment
50% Glycolic Peel Treatment

MASSAGE THERAPY

Indian Head Massage

Back, Neck, Shoulder Massage
Back, Neck, Shoulder Massage
(incl. back exfoliation)

Full Body Swedish Massage

Deep Tissue Sports Massage

ADD-ONS (30 minutes to any of the above)
Leg & Foot Massage

Reflexology

100% Natural Soy Wax Massage Candle
Hot Stones

100% Natural Shea Butter Massage Balm
Massage Cups

Rungu Stick

Massage Wand

Curved Massage Roller

Massage Roller

Massage Belt Gua Sha Board

BODY TREATMENTS

Body Exfoliation
Back Cleanse

HAND & FOOT TREATMENTS
Male Hand Grooming

Male Foot Grooming

Male Silky Foot Peel

Parrafin Dip

MEN'’S PACKAGES
Body Fix

Distinguished Gentlemen
For The Groom

STEAM ROOM per person
RASUL per person

SPA PACKAGES

Aloe Miracle
Aloe Indulge
Aloe Top to Toe
For The Bride

40 min
90 min
30 min
90 min

30 min
45 min
45 min

60 min
90 min
60 min

30 min
60 min

60 min
60 min
30 min

1% hr
3 Vahrs
3 hrs

20 min
45 min

2% hrs
3% hrs
6% hrs
5% hrs

R 510
R710
R 760
R 810

R 190
R 600
R 650
R 700

R 380
R 460
R 550

R 660
R 680
R 820

R 350
R 240
R 100
R 100
R 100
R 100
R 100
R 100
R 100
R 100
R 100

R 450
R 550

R 320
R 400
R 360
R 150

R 990
R 1700
R 2250

R 250
R 500

R 1800
R 1990
R 2 500
R 2900

LADIES TREATMENTS
FACIAL TREATMENTS

Rejuvenating Facial

Acne Skin Treatment
Hydrating Facial

Anti-Wrinkle Treatment
Dermaplaning

ADD-ONS

Vitamin C Serum

30% Beta Peel Treatment
45% Lactic Peel Treatment
50% Glycolic Peel Treatment

MASSAGE THERAPY

Indian Head Massage

Back, Neck, Shoulder Massage
Back, Neck, Shoulder Massage
(incl. back exfoliation)

Full Body Swedish Massage

Deep Tissue Sports Massage

ADD-ONS (30 minutes to any of the above)
Leg & Foot Massage

Reflexology

100% Natural Soy Wax Massage Candle
Hoft Stones

Massage Cups

Rungu Stick

Massage Wand

Curved Massage Roller

Massage Roller

Massage Belt

Gua Sha Board

BODY TREATMENTS

Body Polish

Lifesaving Back Treatment
Body Cocoon

Cellulite / Light Legs Treatment

MOMMY TO BE

Calming & Comfort Preggie Massage
Preggie Pedi

COUPLES PACKAGES

Perfect Pair

HAND & FOOT TREATMENTS

Classic Manicure

Deluxe Spa Manicure

Classic Pedicure

Self Heating Deluxe Spa Pedicure
Medi-Pedi

Silky Soft Foot Peel

ADD-ONS

Varnish

Parafin Dip

Gel Polish

40 min
90 min
60 min
90 min
60 min

30 min
45 min
45 min

60 min
90 min
60 min

30 min
45 min
60 min
45 min

75 min
60 min

4 hrs

45 min
60 min
60 min
75 min
60 min
30 min

20 min

R 510
R710
R 760
R 810
R 650

R 190
R 600
R 650
R 700

R 370
R 390
R 510

R 590
R 660
R 750

R 330
R 390
R 100
R 100
R 100
R 100
R 100
R 100
R 100
R 100
R 100

R 350
R 500
R 750
R 650

R 610
R 390

R 3000

R 310
R 380
R 410
R 460
R 500
R 350

R 100
R 100
R 100

NAIL ENHANCEMENTS

Gel Fill 60 min R 240
Gel Polish Hands 45 min R 270
Builder's Gel New Set 60 min R 420
Builder’s Gel Fill 60 min R 310
Acrylic - New Set (free soak) 90 min R 420
Acrylic - Fill 2 weeks R 310
Acrylic - Fill 3 weeks R 350
Acrylic - Fill 4 weeks R 380
Acrylic Overlay 60 min R 380
Poly Gel New Set R 550
Poly Gel Fill R 430
Soak-Off 60 min R 100
ADD-ONS

Add on Gel 30 min R 100
Nail Art & Special requests available at an

additional cost of R 20 per nail
Nail Fix R 40 per nail
Extra Length (above level one) R 195 per set
WAXING

Half Leg 30 min R 210
Full leg 45 min R 280
Bikini 15 min R 380
Full Bikini 30 min R 450
Back 30 min R 300
Chest 15 min R 300
Underarm 15 min R 120
Full Arm 30 min R 200
Half Arm 15 min R 160
Brow 15 min R 100
Lip 15 min R 100
Chin 15 min R 100
Cheeks 15 min R 100
Abdomen 15 min R 180
Face 30 min R 350
Eyebrow Wax & Tint Package 20 min R 130
TINTING

Eye Lash Tint 30 min R 100
Eye Brow Tint 15 min R 100
Eye Brow Shaping per 15 min R 100
Henna Eyebrows perset R 400
TAN CAN

Tan Can Session 10 min R 60
Tan Can Pack (10 Session) R 580
LASHES

New Set Classic Lashes R 695
New Set Hybrid Lashes R 745
New Set Volume Lashes R 795
Eyelash Removal R 250
Fill Classic R 405
Fill Hybrid R 440
Fill Volume R 480



